
CITY OF CORONA DEPARTMENT OF WATER AND POWER

PREQUALIFIED CONTRACTOR LIST - FY 2018-2021

August 13, 2019
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1 Boudreau Pipeline Corporation Heidy Whitehurst

463 N. Smith Ave.                                  

Corona, CA  92880 estimating@boudreaupipeline.com 951-493-6780 x

2 Cushman Contracting Corporation Lee Cushman

P.O. Box 147                                

Goleta, CA  93116 lee@cushmancontracting.com 805-964-8661 x x

3 E.J. Meyer Company                                                      Michael Corcoran

P.O. Box 277                                   

Highland, CA  92346 kcorona@ejmeyer.com 909-425-4020 x

4 Gateway-Pacific Contractors, Inc. Evan Lundin

8055 Freeport Blvd.                  

Sacramento, CA  95832 bids@gatewaypacific.com 916-665-4100 x x x

5 Ferreira Coastal Construction Co. Brandon Pensick

10870 Commerce Center Dr, Ste B  

Rancho Cucamonga, CA  91780 bpensick@ferreiraconstruction.com 909-606-5900 x

6 JR Filanc Construction Company, Inc. Bob Zaiser

740 N. Andreasen Drive       

Escondido, CA  92029 bzaiser@filanc.com 760-941-7130 x x x x

7 MNR Construction, Inc. Scott Barnett

1880 Wright Ave.                            La 

Verne, CA  91750 scott@mnrconst.com 909-592-2760 x

8 Norstar Plumbing & Engineering, Inc. Sue Plummer

8780 19th Street, Suite 310    Rancho 

Cucamonga, CA  91701 sue@norstarpipeline.com 909-481-9488 x

9 Pacific Hydrotech Corporation J. Kirk Harns

314 East 3rd Street                       

Perris, CA  92570 kharns@pachydro.com 951-943-8803 x x x

10 Pascal & Ludwig Rob Temple

2049 East Francis Street                 

Ontario, CA  91761 rtemple@pascalludwig.com 909-947-4631 x x x

11 Paulus Engineering, Inc.                Jason Paulus

2871 East Coronado Street  

Anaheim, CA  92806 jpaulus@paulusengineering.com 714-632-3975 x

12 PCL Construction Jeff Newman

3750 Schaufele Ave., Suite 270  Long 

Beach, CA  90808 jnewman@pcl.com 602-799-4650 x x

13 RC Foster Corporation Robert Foster

P.O. Box 77055                               

Corona, CA  92877 bob@rcfoster.com 951-738-8211 x x

14 Schuler Constructors Brian Sohl

1760 Chicago Ave., J-15    Riverside, 

CA  92507 brian@schulerconstructors.com 951-738-9215 x x x

15 Trautwein Construction, Inc. Mike Lowen

12223 Highland Ave., Suite 106   

Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91739 trautweininc@gmail.com 951-369-8901 x

16 W.A. Rasic Constructon Company, Inc. Walter A Rasic, Jr.

4150 Long Beach Blvd.                     

Long Beach, CA  90807 wrasic@warasic.com 562-928-6111 x

17 Weka, Inc. Jared Himle

27075 5th Street                          

Highland, CA  92346 wekainc@gmail.com 909-425-8700 x
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18 WM Lyles Company Robert Saleen

1210 West Olive Save.                    

Fresno, CA  93728 psaleen@wmlylesco.com 559-441-1900 x x
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